
NORTH DEVON AC and South West Track & Field Fixtures 2024 
 
Sunday 7th April  COPAC Spring Warmup Open Meeting at Brickfields (all ages) 
Sunday 14th April Yeovil Olympiades Open at Bill Whistlecroft Stadium (all ages) 
Sunday 14th April Newquay & Par Open  at Par Track (all ages) 
Sunday 21st April  Ken Trickey Great West Open Meeting at Exeter Arena (all ages) 
Sat 27th & Sun 28th April  Somerset Combined Events Champs (Guests Allowed) Yeovil (U15-Open) 
Sunday 28th April  Devon Open Series Meeting 1 – Exeter Arena (all ages)  
Tuesday 30th April  Exeter Evening Open Meeting (all ages) incl. BMC races at Exeter Arena 
Sunday 5th May  South West League Meeting 1 at Exeter Arena (U13 – Vets) 
Tuesday 7th May ESAA Track & Field Cup Round 1 at Exeter Arena (U14 & U16) 
Wednesday 15th May North Devon Schools Championships Years 7-13  First event at 10am 
Sunday 12th May  Devon County Track and Field Championships at Exeter Arena (U13 – Seniors) 
Sunday 26th May  Devon Open Series Meeting 2 – including Comb Events at Plymouth (Brickfields. Stadium) (all ages) 
Tuesday 28th May  Exeter Evening Open Meeting incl. BMC races at Exeter Arena 
Saturday 1st June BMC Millfield Classic Grand Prix at Millfield School Track 
Sunday 2nd June South West League Meeting 2 at Exeter Arena (U13-Seniors) 
Saturday 8th June  Devon Schools’ AA Championships at Exeter Arena 
Sunday 9th June  Area Senior and Under 20 Championships Venue TBC 
Saturday 15th June  SW Schools Track & Field Championships at Exeter Arena 
Wednesday 19th Jun  Devon 10 000m Track Championships and Open Track Events at Exeter Arena (U17-Seniors) 
Sat 22nd & Sun 23rd June  SW Schools Combined Events & Race Walking Championships at Yeovil (U15/17/20) 
Sunday 23rd June Peter Brend Uoung Athletes Open U8-U15 at North Devon Track, Braunton U8-U15 
Tuesday 25th June  Exeter Evening Open Meeting incl. BMC races at Exeter Arena 
Sunday 30th June  South West League 3 at Exeter Arena 
Saturday 6th July  ESAA Cup Final at Stoke (U14/U16) 
Sunday 7th July  Devon Open Series Meeting 3 at Braunton (all ages) 
Friday 12th & Sat 13th July  English Schools Track & Field Championships at Alexandra Stadium, Birmingham (U15/17/20) 
Fri 19th to Sun 21st July  England U20 and Senior Combined Events & Track & Field Champs 
Fri 26th to Sun 28th July  England Age Groups Combined Events & Track & Field Champs 
Sunday 28th July  South West Inter Counties Championships at Exeter Arena (U13 - Seniors) 
Tuesday 30th July  Exeter Evening Open Meeting incl. BMC races at Exeter Arena 
Sunday 4th August Devon Open Series Meeting 4 at Tavistock (all ages) 
Sat 10th/Sun 11th Aug  Area Age Group Championships 
Tuesday 27th August  Exeter Evening Open Meeting incl. BMC races at Exeter Arena 
Sunday 1st Sept.  South West League Meeting 4 at Exeter Arena (U13-Seniors) 
Fri 6th & Sat 7th Sept  UK School Games 
Sat 14th/Sun 15th September  ESAA Combined Events and Walks at Stoke 
Tuesday 24th Sept.  Exeter Evening Open Meeting at Exeter Arena 
 


